AFFKMS-Project Plan_v5.1(Amila)

ID Task |Task Name Duration Start Finish Predece Resource % Work |Remaining Jan 11, '15
a Mode Names |Complete Duration sImM[ITw]
1 ;f; AFFKMS Plan 112 hrs? Mon 1/12/15 Fri 1/30/15 9% 99.3 hrs?
2 i = ol DMS - Document Management System 138 hrs? Thu1/29/15 Mon 2/23/15 Amila 9% 122.35 hrs?
3 i % Implement User Folders grid section 60.5 hrs Thu 1/29/15 Mon 2/9/15 Amila 19% 45.25 hrs
4 i * Tree Detail View 30 hrs Thu 1/29/15 Tue 2/3/15 Amila 50% 15 hrs
5 EHy B List all the folder and files inside a particular folder 15hrs  Thu1/29/15  Fri1/30/15 Amila 50% 7.5 hrs
when clicked on the tree
6 i =|::> When a folder is clicked it should display the contents 15 hrs Mon 2/2/15 Tue 2/3/155 Amila 50% 7.5 hrs
inside it
7 % Tab function for a document 29.5 hrs Tue 2/3/15 Mon 2/9/15 0% 29.5 hrs
8 i = Properties tab 5hrs Tue2/3/15 Wed 2/4/15 Amila 0% 5hrs
9 i % Assigning Keywords 5 hrs Tue 2/3/15 Wed 2/4/15 6 Amila 0% 5 hrs|
10 i % Preview Tab 24.5 hrs Wed 2/4/15 Mon 2/9/15 Amila 0% 24.5 hrs
11 i % R & D - have to check with various JavaScript 16 hrs Wed 2/4/15 Fri 2/6/159 Amila 0% 16 hrs
libraries ,most of them don’t support word

12 % Implementation 0 hrs Fri 2/6/15 Fri2/6/15 11 Amila 0% 0 hrs|
13 % WEEK ONE 15% BUFFER 8.5 hrs Fri 2/6/15 Mon 2/9/15 12 0% 8.5 hrs'
14 i % Folder Tree 5 hrs Fri2/6/15 Mon 2/9/15 Amila 0% 5 hrs
15 | = Stop Reloading the entire tree 5 hrs Fri2/6/15  Mon 2/9/15 12 Amila 0% 5 hrs
16 | = Document Bulk Upload 63 hrs? Mon 2/9/15  Thu 2/19/15 Amila 0% 63 hrs?
17 i % R&D 12 hrs? Mon 2/9/15 Tue 2/10/15 15 Amila 0% 12 hrs?
18 i % Implementation of the use case 30 hrs Tue 2/10/15 Mon 2/16/15 Amila 0% 30 hrs
19 i % Ajax Uploads 8 hrs Tue 2/10/15 Wed 2/11/1517 Amila 0% 8 hrs|
20 i % Backend to support multiple uploads at once 16 hrs Wed 2/11/15 Fri2/13/15 19 Amila 0% 16 hrs
21 % WEEK TWO 15% BUFFER 6 hrs Fri2/13/15 Mon 2/16/15 20 0% 6 hrs
22 i % Ul implementation for the use case 3hrs Mon2/16/15 Mon 2/16/15 Amila 0% 3 hrs
23 | = Query Front end 3hrs  Mon 2/16/15 Mon 2/16/15 21 Amila 0% 3hrs
24 i '=.;';> Exception Handling for the use case 18 hrs  Mon 2/16/15 Thu2/19/15 Amila 0% 18 hrs
25 i % Handling upload types 3 hrs Mon 2/16/15  Tue 2/17/1523 Amila 0% 3hrs
26 i % Handling connection failures 3 hrs Tue 2/17/15  Tue 2/17/1525 Amila 0% 3 hrs
27 i % Handling Performance and memory allocation for large 4 hrs Tue 2/17/15 Wed 2/18/15 26 Amila 0% 4 hrs
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28 i ‘—,;'} Listing of files that have been uploaded in bulk, prompt 8 hrs Wed 2/18/15  Thu 2/19/15 27 Amila 0% 8 hrs|
29 i ';'.;} Checking Checkout with exception case validations 58 hrs? Thu 2/19/15 Mon 3/2/15 Amila 0% 58 hrs?
30 i '=,;'> R & D & POC - For checking if the documents that are check 15 hrs Thu 2/19/15 Fri 2/20/15 28 Amila 0% 15 hrs
31 % WEEK THREE 15% BUFFER 6 hrs Fri 2/20/15 Mon 2/23/15 30 0% 6 hrs
32 i ‘T‘;’; Study the implementation of the Current System 15 hrs Mon 2/23/15 Wed 2/25/15 31 Amila 0% 15 hrs
33 i ';'.;} Implementation of the use case 22 hrs?  Wed 2/25/15 Mon 3/2/15 Amila 0% 22 hrs?
34 i '=,;'> Ul implementation for the use case 8hrs?  Wed 2/25/15  Thu 2/26/15 32 Amila 0% 8 hrs?
35 i % Exception Handling for the use case 8 hrs? Thu 2/26/15 Fri 2/27/15 34 Amila 0% 8 hrs?
36 % WEEK FOUR 15% BUFFER 6 hrs Fri 2/27/15 Mon 3/2/15 35 0% 6 hrs
37 | § = Download previous versions of the document. 10 hrs Mon 3/2/15  Tue 3/3/15 Amila 0% 10 hrs
38 i '=,;'> Study the implementation of the Current System 2 hrs Mon 3/2/15 Mon 3/2/15 36 Amila 0% 2 hrs
39 i % Implementation of the use case 4 hrs Mon 3/2/15 Tue 3/3/15 38 Amila 0% 4 hrs
40 i % Ul implementation for the use case 2 hrs Tue 3/3/15 Tue 3/3/1539 Amila 0% 2 hrs
41 i ';'.;} Exception Handling for the use case 2 hrs Tue 3/3/15 Tue 3/3/1540 Amila 0% 2 hrs
42 i ‘T—:"} Show deleted folders / documents inside recycle bin as in 22 hrs Tue 3/3/15 Fri 3/6/15 Amila 0% 22 hrs
AFFKMS1 if applicable - *

43 i ‘T‘;’; Study the implementation of the Current System 6 hrs Tue 3/3/15 Wed 3/4/15 41 Amila 0% 6 hrs
44 i ';'.;} Implementation of the use case 6 hrs Wed 3/4/15 Thu 3/5/15 43 Amila 0% 6 hrs
45 i '=,;'> Ul implementation for the use case 2 hrs Thu 3/5/15 Thu 3/5/15 44 Amila 0% 2 hrs
46 i % Exception Handling for the use case 2 hrs Thu 3/5/15 Thu 3/5/15 45 Amila 0% 2 hrs
47 % WEEK FIVE 15% BUFFER 6 hrs Thu 3/5/15 Fri 3/6/15 46 0% 6 hrs
48 | i = Add Document from Template - ** 24 hrs Fri3/6/15 Wed 3/11/15 Amila 81% 6 hrs
49 i '=,;'> Study the implementation of the Current System 4 hrs Fri 3/6/15 Fri 3/6/15 47 Amila 75% 1hr
50 i % Implementation of the use case 8 hrs Fri 3/6/15 Mon 3/9/15 49 Amila 75% 2 hrs
51 % Ul implementation for the use case 8 hrs Mon 3/9/15  Tue 3/10/1550 Amila 75% 2 hrs
52 i ';'.;} Exception Handling for the use case 8 hrs Tue 3/10/15 Wed 3/11/1551 Amila 75% 2 hrs
53 i '=,;'> Other DMS Features 72 hrs?  Wed 3/11/15 Tue 3/24/15 Amila 0% 72 hrs?
54 | § =, Ajax Document Uploads 12hrs  Wed3/11/15  Thu 3/12/15 52 Amila 0% 12 hrs
55 % WEEK SIX 15% BUFFER 6 hrs Thu 3/12/15 Fri 3/13/15 54 0% 6 hrs
56 ';'.;} Document Drag and Drop Upload 16 hrs Fri 3/13/15 Tue 3/17/15 55 Amila 0% 16 hrs
57 '=,;'> Non-Functional Requirements 8 hrs? Tue 3/17/15 Wed 3/18/15 56 Amila 0% 8 hrs?
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58 % Historical Events capturing with AOP 8 hrs Wed 3/18/15  Thu 3/19/15 57 Amila 0% 8 hrs
59 % WEEK SEVEN 15% BUFFER 6 hrs Thu 3/19/15 Fri 3/20/15 58 Amila 0% 6 hrs
60 % Documents meta data capture 8 hrs? Fri 3/20/15 Mon 3/23/15 59 Amila 0% 8 hrs?
61 % Document Root Split 8 hrs? Mon 3/23/15  Tue 3/24/15 60 Amila 0% 8 hrs?
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